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30-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul

8:00

9:00

Crimson card/UH tour

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30
LUNCH

on your own

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Micro lab tour 
Schneider

350 W 11th St (park @ Fairbanks and walk 
across the street)

confirmed

(2:30) IP 
Dbeibo 

confirmedHIV Community
Weaver

confirmed

HIV inpt 
Jordan - confirmed 

(1:30)  Fellow Survival
Pritchard/Weaver

confirmedAntibiotic Stewardship
Pritchard/Kressel

confirmed

STIs 
Batteiger - confirmed

TB 
Muloma/Koch - confirmed

ID Careers 
Ermel 

confirmed

Weekend

Transplant 
Barros confirmed

Research
Gupta 

confirmed 2025

Bootcamp Beeler
confirmed

2025 ID Pharmacy 
Wrin

confirmed

Lunch - on your own Lunch - ID sponsored - board review 
(12:15)

confirmed

Lunch - on your own
Conference

 (ID pizza lunch)
Emerson Hall 405

Lunch - on your own

Library Services
Kellie Kaneshiro

confirmed

Advocacy
Pritchard

confirmed

Immunology 
Tran  - confirmed

8 - 12
Epic Training

Fifth Third Building 
Room 410

confirmed  2025

ARV Basics
Butt

confirmed

Expectations 
Beeler - 

confirmed 2025

Epic tips & tricks 
Phil Wintermeier

Winterheimer
confirmed 2025

IUSM IM-Infectious Diseases  
Fellowship Orientation 2025

Unless indicated otherwise, all activities take place in Gatch Hall 579 - all regularly scheduled activities move to Emerson Hall July 14, 2025

Eskenazi Clinic
8-12    

Orientation 5/3
Fifth Third Building

53BB F3-021
confirmed 2025

Cerner Training
8-12:30    

 University Hospital 5534
confirmed  2025

Holiday Weekend

(8:30) Meet & Greet
Gupta

confirmed

ESK Badge/DUO/Park pass/IUH badging
Program Administration

Hutton

(11:30) Fellow Lunch - provided by IUSM ID
confirmed 2025

 (all fellows)
Lunch - provided by ESK (new fellows only) 

confirmed 2025

(12:30) Meet&Greet Prog Intro
Butt

confirmed

HIV Outpt
Butt/Heumann

confirmed
Gupta Research
confirmed 2025

(might be late if Cerner training takes up 
to 12:30)

Syphilis 
Heuman

confirmed

5:30 pm Fellow 
Dinner

Location TBD


	2025 Bootcamp

